First Name

Ted

Pauline and Bud
Barbara

Laurie

Donna and Keith
Anne

Melissa

Robin

Kimberly

Debbie and Tim
Cheryl

Pam

Traci

Diana, Pat and Michael
Maureen

Janice

Sylvia and Trace
Maegan

Lenda and Ron
Robert and Karen
Patricia

Tammy

Sherry

Donna

Leah

MarSue and Richard
Jay and Brenda
Janine

Sandy

Lisa

Laura

Leslie and Terry
Melissa and John
Rhoda and Raymond
Caroline

Nita

Paula and Don
Sandra

Chris

Last Name
Bailey
Baudoux
Foy

Keel
Ackerman
Albitre
Alpha
Ashman-Terrell
Bailey
Baker
Bales
Barnum
Betts
Blais
Callahan
Cannizzaro
Chinworth
Clark
Curtis
Deeds
Denton
Doak
Fabricant
Francis
Franczek
Freeman
Garris
Glassman
Grambort
Hamilton
Hon
James
Kaiser
Keprta
Kudwa
Lanter
Haffner
Antalick
Bahr

07/01/22
03/01/23

05/01/23
11/01/23
12/01/22
07/01/22
11/01/22
09/01/23
09/01/22
01/01/23
02/01/25
06/01/22
11/01/22
04/01/23
07/01/22
03/01/23
12/01/22
12/01/22
06/01/22
11/01/22
08/01/22
03/01/23
01/01/23
12/01/22
07/01/22
05/01/23
12/01/22
01/01/23
11/01/22
01/01/23
09/01/22
01/01/23
06/01/22
01/01/23
01/01/23
12/01/22
11/01/22
12/01/22
01/01/23

Grand Rapids
Hemlock

Midland
Freeland
Arlington

North Richland Hills

Hurst
Dallas

Arlington
Lewisville
Plano

Fort Worth
Azle
Burleson
Fort Worth

Burleson
Fort Worth
Frisco

Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Saginaw
Haslet
Plano
Savoy
Arlington
Marshall
Hurst

Fort Worth
Mansfield
Haltom City
Cedar Park
Watauga
Carrollton
Arlington
Lavon
Richland Hills
Liberty
Saint Louis
Saint Ann

State / Province

MI
MI
MI
MI
X
X
X
X
TX
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
MO
MO
MO

Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Troop #

101
101
101
101
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
135
149
149

Additional Member Namg

Kate McCrindle

Mark Wood

Neil Higdon

Jodi Pyatt



Frances Beezley 01/01/23 Saint Louis MO USA 149

Maryellen Davies 04/01/23 Saint Louis MO USA 149
Pat and Don Hallemeier 10/01/22 Saint Louis MO USA 149
Joyce Hargove 03/01/23 Saint Louis MO USA 149
Deb Hennen 01/01/23 Saint Louis MO USA 149
Sharon and Scott Branyan 07/01/22 Rogers AR USA 150
Stephanie Ensley 02/01/23 Bella Vista AR USA 150
Sharon Gruetzmacher 03/01/23 Pea Ridge AR USA 150
Deborah Dedek 12/01/22 Ft Lauderdale FL USA 157
Elizabeth Diaz 09/01/22 Southwest Ranches FL USA 157
Andrea Garcia 04/01/23 Lauderhill FL USA 157
Suzanne Gasse 01/01/23 Cooper City FL USA 157 Lisa Fleming
Christine Geschwill 06/01/22 Plantation FL USA 157
Dawn Hanna 07/01/22 Fort Lauderdale FL USA 157
Patricia and Emily Harrington 10/01/22 Miramar FL USA 157
Teresa Irvine 06/01/22 Plantation FL USA 157
Kim Kostner 09/01/22 Cooper City FL USA 157
Karla Kubitz 06/01/22 Baltimore MD USA 161
Ann Bonney 03/01/23 Gardners PA USA 161 Jimmy Ternent
Helena Bowes 09/01/23 Harrisburg PA USA 161
Cindy Carothers 06/01/22 Carlisle PA USA 161 Todd Ranson
Amy Heard 01/01/23 Alexandria IN USA 177
Peggy Kraus 10/01/22 Greenfield IN USA 177
Amy and Mark Beer 09/01/22 Mount Dora FL USA 183
Shirley Conley 12/01/22 Eustis FL USA 183
Carol Czwornog 06/01/23 Altamonte Springs FL USA 183
Jeanette and David Heideman 03/01/23 Apopka FL USA 183
Kelsey Donovan 07/01/22 Golden CO USA 184
Connie Bombaci 09/01/22  Killingworth CT USA 188
Yvonne Bunevich and George E. Bunevich Jr. 03/01/23 Quaker Hill CT USA 188
Paul, Kasi, and Shaun
11/01/22 Whitaker and Emily
Sharon DeGennaro Higganum CT USA 188 Dwyer
Thomas Dente 12/01/22 Middletown CT USA 188
Kathleen Freeman 06/01/22 Pawcatuck CT USA 188
Susan Holmes 11/01/22 Old Saybrook CT USA 188
Nardine and Andrew Hoover 01/01/23 Milford CT USA 188
Susan Hotkowski 04/01/23 Chester CT USA 188
Ellie Kleinhans 01/01/23 Deep River CT USA 188

Michelle Lake 08/01/22 Gales Ferry CT USA 188



Lauren

Julianne

Robert and Deborah
Sara

Jan

Janet

Carlotta

Patricia

Donna

Leah

Cheryl and Robert
Julie

Diane

Sally

Carrie and David
Angela

Diane

Kelly and Ephraim
Emily

Mary

Regina (Gina)
Aspen, Amy & Jim
Kristen

Pat

Teresa

Chriss

Rose

Vera

Patricia

Kristie and Brandon
Erika and Anita
Jess

Brenda

Renea

Sue

Sarah

Alicia and Gene
Paula

Tessa

Susan

Collier
Grove
Armstrong
Armstrong
Averre

Gee

Gumbin and Family
Guthrie
Johns

Lane
Ashford
Benson
Cranston
Hoyle

Jones
Lampert
Baughman
Dean
Gomes
Blackstone
Battley
Cunningham
Keeling
Keeling
Albro
Bradley
Cartwright
Gassner
Hammond
Iwamoto
Burdette
Chipley-Trudeau
Cirricione
Dahms
Hamm
Krueger
Harantschuk
Hearn
Bodey
Francis

02/01/23
02/01/23
01/01/23
10/01/22
05/01/23
11/01/22
04/01/23
07/01/22
07/01/22
09/01/23
02/01/23
02/01/23
08/01/22
01/01/23
01/01/23
12/01/22
03/01/23
07/01/22
11/01/22
10/01/22
04/01/23
03/01/23
03/01/23
07/01/22
10/01/22
11/01/22

03/01/23
05/01/23

05/01/23
08/01/22
03/01/23
06/01/22
06/01/22
07/01/22
07/01/22
06/01/22
08/01/22
11/01/22
11/01/22
04/01/23

New Rochelle
Ashaway
Milpitas
Berkeley
Morgan Hill
Sunnyvale
Morgan Hill
San Jose
San Jose
Sunnyvale
Swartz Creek
Novi

Jackson
Whitmore Lake
South Lyon
Howell
Toledo
Groton
Lincoln
Hayfork

Rusk

Tyler

Tyler

Tyler

El Cerrito

El Sobrante
Richmond
Vallejo
Albany

San Pablo
East Peoria
Nekoosa
Oshkosh
Custer
Wisconsin Rapids
Waupaca
Wyndmoor
Wichita
Redondo Beach
Albany

NY
RI

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
MI

Ml

MI

Ml

MI

Ml

OH
CT
RI

CA
X
X
X
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
PA
KS
CA
CA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

188
188
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
219
219
229
230
230
230
230
237
237
237
237
237
237
238
243
243
243
243
243
244

Rod Ngai

David Zemke

Julie Lawler-Hoyle

Kevin Chang



Doree and Kevin
Kristine

Maudlin

Bette

Rocky

Ashley

Felicia

Vickie

Sonja

Sharon

Tina

Jessica

Beth

Mary

Chris

Ann

Karen

April

Gina

Stacey and Steven

Barbara and Charles

Melanie
Samantha
Laura
Michelle
Jessica
Diane

Heddie
Marsha
Chanda
Vickie
Kaylene

Rosellen
Linda

Lisa
Loren

JoLynnia
Marjorie

Donovan
Dougherty
Heffington
Holden
Kenneally
Anderson
Banys
Gordon
Klattenberg
Jonas
Chase

Duflo
Duman

Hinchman
Kloski
Bergeron
Brainard
Franz
Baker
Damm
Holmes
Jackson
Anderson
Knizner
Gamage
Angel
Bruce

Leger
Lindquist
Linn
Lomas
Long
Loye-Bucy
Lucas
Lundah

Lundgren

Luttrell and family
Mattern

12/01/23
12/01/23
01/01/23
07/01/22
10/01/22
06/01/22
07/01/22
02/01/23
11/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
10/01/22
Lifetime
03/01/23
Lifetime
03/01/23
06/01/22
05/01/23
06/01/22
11/01/22
08/01/22
01/01/23
12/01/22
02/01/23
05/01/23
09/01/22

07/01/22

02/01/23
01/01/23
06/01/22
08/01/22
10/01/22
11/01/22
06/01/22
08/01/22

07/01/22

12/01/22
08/01/22

Longmont
Tallahassee
Clermont

Lynn Haven
South Taranaki

Des Moines
Westmont

Glasford
Warrenville
Valparaiso
Comstock Park

Grand Rapids
Howell

West Olive
Fraser

Duluth

St Paul
Monticello
Hinsdale
McKees Rocks
Carnegie
Cookeville
Arlington
Sugar Land
Fork Union
Edmonds
Mitcham, Surrey

Waverly
Cave Creek
Boston
Alger
Millington
Almont
Imlay City
Harrison

Denver

Kennedale
Edwards

TN
AZ
MA
MI
Mi

Ml
MI

MI
CcO

X

USA
USA
USA
USA
New Zealand

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
UK

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA

101
101

101
184

119

Linda Brillon

John Harrison

Sam Ries

Amy Matthews
Chad Lundgren
Matilda Lundgren



Melissa

Matthew and Kimberly

Michelle
Corrina

Sheri

Kimberly
Delania

Donna

Serena

Laurie

Cynthia
Marian

Buffy and Sean
Peggy and Paul
Sondra
Renata
Lorraine
Jackie
Elizabeth
Cheryl

Mark

Michelle
Megan

Lauren

Judy and James
Marcia

Lonnie

Tammy and John
Michelle
Monica

Jeff

Gail

Janice
Rebecca

Lisa and Elijah
Debra

Leif and Bolor
Julie

Nancy
Jackie

Matteson
McBee
McClelland
McClendon
Mccullough
McMunn
McNatt
McQuade
Menge
Miehm
Mimms
Montelongo
Montgomery
Mooney
Moore
Morteo
Moule
Mulligan
Nado
Nava
Nelson
Neu
Nordeman

Nordhougen
Nuss

Odal

Olson
Onufreiczuk
Ouellette
Pajuelo
Parker
Parrigin-Clark
Patton
Paxson
Payne
Payne
Peterson
Peterson

Peterson
Phillips

09/01/22
01/01/23
10/01/22
01/01/23
06/01/22
09/01/22
12/01/22
02/01/23
11/01/22
02/01/23
12/01/22
02/01/23
03/01/23
07/01/22
01/01/23
01/01/23
01/01/24
09/01/22
01/01/23
07/01/22
12/01/22
08/01/22
01/01/23
10/01/22
01/01/23
08/01/22
Lifetime
07/01/22
01/01/23
01/01/23
07/01/22
06/01/22
12/01/22
11/01/22
06/01/22
11/01/23
12/01/22
02/01/23
03/01/23
04/01/23

Beavercreek
Omaha
Duncanville
Denton
Niagara Falls
Dayton
Chickasha
Ann Arbor
Stevens Point
Manassas Park
Apopka
Lewisville
Papillion
Creve Coeur
San Jose

Old Saybrook
Windsor
Aberdeen
Mystic

Irving

Dallas

Taylor
Neenah

San Juan Bautista
North Cape May
Wichita Falls
Saint Helen
Wylie
Chester
Weston
Kentwood
Dallas

Austin
Arlington
Monroe
Colleyville
Midland
Stevens Point
El Cerrito
San Leandro

OH

NE
X

X
ONT

USA
USA
USA
USA
Canada
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

240
119

119

217
243
161
183
119
240

198
188

188
119
119
217

243

119
101
119

188
157

119
119
119

119

243

237
198

Alex Golebiowski

Randy Clark

Richard Tettamant



Karen and Dennis
Robyn

Christine

Kathie

Lennie

Mette

Mart and Cindy
Fay

Rebecca

Ruth and Michael
Meg

Teresa

Deborah
Connie
Roxana
Allison
Carlos
Kristin
Mary Ann
Cynthia
Mary
Kathy

Claudia and Richard

Angela

Karen

Victoria

Ellen

Gerald

Cindy and Jim
Judith and Dale
Lisa and Marcel
Claudette

Gina

Nancy

Denice

Susan

Lisa and Joe
Anne

Cynthia and Farren

Phillips
Porter

Puls

Raap
Randall
Rasmussen
Ratliff

Reid
Richardson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson

Rogers
Romano
Romero
Ryan
Sanchez
Sandstede
Sanford
Scarpa
Schafer
Schmitt
Schmitt
Schmorrow
Schuckman
Severns
Shamas-Brandt
Silkworth
Sims
Smeltzer
Smets
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Southworth
Stanze
Stewart
Stoma
Stone

06/01/23
01/01/23
07/01/22
06/01/22
06/01/23
11/01/22
04/01/23
08/01/22
06/01/22
07/01/22
02/01/23
04/01/23

02/01/23

11/01/22
04/01/23
09/01/22
03/01/23
09/01/22
12/01/22
06/01/22
01/01/23
06/01/22
11/01/22
08/01/22
06/01/22
10/01/22
08/01/22
07/01/22
08/01/22
01/01/23
03/01/23
09/01/22
12/01/22
09/01/22
09/01/22
02/01/23
12/01/22
09/01/22
02/01/23

Glen Rose
Indianapolis
Liberty
Vesper
Gilroy
Azle

Fort Worth
Bay City
Morris

El Cerrito
Allen
Bentonville

Denver
Burleson
Hollywood
Niantic
Sunrise
Malmo
Apopka
Quaker Hill
Mystic
Morton
Flint

Ann Arbor
Centre Hall
Burleson
Littleton
Erie
Apopka
Orlando
Sebring
West Branch
Galveston
Grapevine
Milpitas
Imperial
Rolla
Needham
Covington

X

MO
Wi
CA
X
X
Mi

CA
X
AR

X
FL
CT
FL
NE
FL
CT

CT

X
Ml
PA
X
CcO
PA
FL
FL
FL
MI
X
X
CA
MO
MO
MA
LA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

119
177

243
198
119
119
101

237
119
150

177
119

188
157
240
183
188

188

230

161
119

183

157
101
119
119
198
149
149

239

Audrey and Tom Kaluzny

Kenneth Rogers and
Kyle Fortier

Regina Skenandore

Fran Brown

Lowell Zuckerman
Charles Mark Davis

& family

Farren Stone



Nancy

Kasha

Kim

Sue

Jill

Lori

Marion

Martha

Kristine

Jean

Sheri

Lea

Kristen

Kathleen

Shaun

Jennifer

Kathryn

Maria Elvira
Mary Ann M
Tom and Susan
Susanna

Diane and Neely
Joanne

Lacie

Lori

Barrie Lynn and Bill
Connie

Casie and Vincent
Cheryl

Lisa and Nick

Strack
Strathman
Suozzi
Szeremet
Tanaka
Taylor
Teichman
Thierry
Thomas
Thompson
Throop
Tomaszewski
Treger
Tucker
Turnbow
Vasinda
Vogtmann
Volio
Wade
Waits
Walker
Waring
Weber
Weger
White
Wood
Wood
Wood
Woolnough

Zavala

09/01/22
02/01/23
03/01/23
10/01/22
08/01/22
01/01/23
01/01/23
08/01/22
07/01/22
12/01/22
02/01/23
03/01/23
07/01/22
09/01/22
11/01/22
06/01/22
05/01/23
10/01/22
06/01/22
07/01/22
05/01/23
02/01/23
Lifetime
10/01/22
11/01/22
06/01/22
07/01/22
01/01/23
10/01/22
07/01/22

Bedford

Winthrop Harbor
Saint Clair

Royal Oak

Port Hope

New Cumberland
Slidell

Saint Clair Shores
Sparrows Point
Sanford

Gales Ferry
Middletown

San Angelo

North Richland Hills
Mansfield
Hollidaysburg
Kalamazoo

Davie

Shapleigh

North Richland Hills
Nottingham
Pompano Beach
Saint Helen
Rochester

Groton

Goodrich
Wisconsin Rapids
Hurst
Weatherford

Irving

TX
IL
Ml
Ml
ON
PA
LA
Ml
MD
Ml
CT
CT
TX
TX
X
PA
MI
FL
ME
TX
Nottinghamshire
FL
Ml
WA
CT
MI
Wi
X
TX

X

USA
USA
USA
USA
Canada
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UK
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

119

217
217

161
239
217
161
101
188
188

119

119
161

157

119

157
101

219
217
243
119
119

119

Chriss Guise

Rebecca Roberts

Abelardo M Cantillo



